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{Compiled from program promotional material)

Tuesday, January 3 -- BLOOD FEUD: Journalist Kathleen Sharp’s Expose of a Deadly Drug
Wednesday, January 4 — EcoMind, with environmentalist Frances Moore Lappe

Thursday, January 5 -- Grocery Shopping: Bringing Home More for Less; Linda

Gassenheimer’s Food & Dining

Monday, January 9 -- You Are Not So Smart: Why We All Do Silly Things

Tuesday, January 10 -- Harvard’s Jonathan Hansen & GUANTANAMO: An American History




Summaries, cont.

Wednesday, January 11 -- Relationship Expert Michelle Skeen; Miami-based author Edwidge
Dandicat

Thursday, January 12 -- Museum of Science & Discovery Expansion; Linda Gassenheimer’s
Food & Dining

Monday, January 16 — Cancer Rehabilitation Update
Tuesday, January 17 -- Domestic Violence & The College Brides March

Thursday, January 19 — WLRN-TV Henry Flagler Documentary; Linda Gassenheimer’s Food &
Dining

Monday, January 23 -- Watchdog Report Publisher Dan Ricker; South Florida Author Steve
Almond
Tuesday, January 24 -- Philosophy Professor Karl Rogers & DEBUNKING GLENN BECK

Wednesday, January 25 -- Eric Weiner & Man Seeks God: My Flirtations With the Divine

Thursday, January 26 — South Florida Urban Farmers® Markets; Linda Gassenheimer’s Food &
Dining.

Monday, January 30 -- THE SHADOW WORLD: Inside the Global Arms Trade
Tuesday, Jamrary 31-- BRANDWASHED: Shocking Tricks Companies Use to Brainwash Us
Wednesday, February 1 -- SLOTS: Praying to the Gods of Chance

Thursday, February 2 -- Linda Gassenheimer’s Super Bowl Bash Tips




Summaries, cont.
Monday, February 6 -- Medical Journalist Robert Davis Rates Diet & Nutrition Claims
Tuesday, February 7 -- THE WILLPOWER INSTINCT: How Self-Control Works

Wednesday, February 8 -- David Owen & the Environmental Conundrum; Miami-Dade Public
Library Update

Thursday, February 9 -- Columnist Regina Brett’s BE THE MIRACLE; Linda Gassenheimer’s
Valentine Dinner

Monday, February 13 — Alzheimer’s Research & Prevention

Tuesday, February 14 -- Science Writer Kayt Sukel: How Our Brains Influence Love, Sex and
Relationships

Thursday, February 16 -- The Caregiving Spouse; Linda Gassenheimer with famed Chicago
Chef Charlie Trotter

Monday, February 20 -- THE INFORMATION DIET: A Case for Conscious Consumption

Tuesday, February 21 -- P, M. Forni & THE THINKING LIFE; FIU Writing Professor Lynne
Barrett

Wednesday, February 22 -- Law Scholar Leo Katz & WHY THE LAW IS SO PERVERSE

Thursday, February 23 - S. Florida Small Business Education; Linda Gassenheimer and New
Southern Cooking

Monday, February 27 — NEW: Understanding Our Need for Novelty & Change




Summaries, cont,

Tuesday, February 28 -- WOULD IT KILL YOU TO STOP DOING THAT? A Modern Guide
to Manners

Wednesday, February 29 -- People’s Warrior: Congressman John Moss & the Freedom of
Information Act

Thursday, March 1 -- Wilt, 1962: His 100 Point Game; Linda Gassenheimer’s Food & Dining

Monday, March 5 -- William F. Buckley & the Risc of American Conservatism

Tuesday, March 6 -- New York Times Journalist Tim Weiner & ENEMIES: A History of the
FBI

Thursday, March 8 -- The “Moby-Duck” Ocean Story; Linda Gassenheimer & Chef Sara
Moulton

Monday, March 12 -- THE ONE: The Life & Music of James Brown
Tuesday, March 13-- THE OBAMA QUESTION: A Progressive Perspective
Wednesday March 14 -- America According to Colbert: Satire as Public Pedagogy

Thursday, March 15 -- The Rise & Surprising Appeal of Living Alone; Linda Gassenheimer’s
Food & Dining

Monday, March 19 -- Editor Joanne Griffith & Reflections on the State of Black America
Tuesday, March 20 -- THE END OF MONEY: Is There a Coming Cashless Society?

Wednesday, March 21 — LIVING ILLEGAL: The Human Face of Unauthorized [mmigration




Summaries, cont.

Thursday, March 22 — Linda Gassenheimer Retrospective, with Emeril Lagasse, Rachel Ray &

Alton Brown

Monday, March 26 — Youngster Handwriting & Pre-School Readiness

‘Tuesday, March 27 -- Travel Writer Tim Swick and the Italian “Anti-Mafia”

Wednesday, March 28 — South Florida Homeless Issues

Thursday, March 29 — Linda Gassenheimer & Fred Tasker with Celebrated Chef Michael
Schwartz.




